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District  19-20  4A Championships - 4/21/2022

Belton High School

Meet Program

Event  401   Women 3200 Meter Run Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 10:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Salado 12:42.00  9Williams, Alexa1

Georgetown G 12:54.51 11Shrader, Faye2

Burnet 13:29.96 11Stires, Autumn3

La Grange 13:34.49 10Jobb, Jena4

Lake Belton 13:40.33  9Tagle, Alyssa5

Giddings 13:58.50  9Wilson, Kaitlin6

Giddings 14:02.03 11Michel, Sadie7

Giddings 14:33.73 11Wilson, Kallie8

Event  402   Men 3200 Meter Run Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 10:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Burnet 10:21.08 11Bennett, Hudson1

Burnet 10:55.97  9Aviles, Victor2

Burnet 10:56.77 12Olvera, Carlos3

Giddings 10:59.74 11Bloodworth, Kayden4

Giddings 10:59.87Joseph, Villegas5

Giddings 11:00.14Bloodworth, Kooper6

Salado 11:01.17  9Anderson, Luke7

Smithville 11:15.55 11Barina, Cole8

Event  403   Women 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 3:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 52.81Giddings1

1) Kieschnick, Riesa 2) Claxton, Sadie

3) Segundo, Arisbeth 4) Lopez-Rodeo, Catherine 10

A 51.97La Grange2

1) Harold, Tori (Victoria) 10 2) Cooper, Hailey 10

3) Reese, Jaylen 12

A 51.67Taylor3

1) Lewis, Destiny 12 2) Frederick, Zakaya 8

3) Whitsel, Emma 11 4) Lewis, Tyronzia 12

A 51.27Lake Belton4

1) Oliphant, Tristen 10 2) Middleton-Reed, Klesha 10

3) Jones, Gabrielle 9 4) Bachicha, Emily 10

A 51.37Smithville5

1) Powell, Raya 9 2) Otto, Brooke 12

4) Schmidt, Nikolette 12

A 51.79Burnet6

1) McPherson, Molly 10 2) Massoletti, Sydne 12

3) Solis, Zaria 10 4) Contreras-Green, Jacque 10

A 52.57Salado7

1) Fariss, Paige 10 2) Rich, Reese 10

3) Fossum, Avery 12 4) Wilson, Lexy 10

A 53.26Manor New Te8

1) Thomas, Paige 11 2) Rosas, Liliana 12

3) Cooper, Jayden 11 4) McCree-Johnson, Shadey 11

Event  404   Men 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 3:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 45.12Salado1

1) Fach, Aj 10 2) Reavis, Seth 11

3) Williams, Nolan 12 4) Maedgen, Kase 10

A 44.37Lake Belton2

1) Cabiad, Dawson 11 2) Bridges, Selman 10

3) Hardin, Daniel 11 4) Walker, Giovonni 11

A 44.21Austin Lbj3

1) Alexander, Sedrick 11 2) Waites, Brandon 10

3) Leary, Trent 12 4) Selman, Lathan 11

A 42.85La Grange4

1) Johnson, Devon 12 2) Arceneaux, Phillip

3) Baker, Dana 12 4) Williams, Jaden 10

A 43.54Smithville5

1) Sullivan, Ladarian 11 2) Hancock, Tyson 11

3) Hodge IV, Charles 12 4) Vacek, Braden 12

A 44.24Giddings6

1) Anderson, CJ 12 2) Burns, Chad 12

3) Wolridge, Kaden 12 4) Leonard, Derek

A 44.98Jarrell7

1) Mendy, MT -- 2) Price, Jamarri 12

3) Price, Jalani -- 4) Arredondo, Sebastian 11

A 45.39Taylor8

1) Fisher, Andrias 9 2) Jackson, Marcus 10

3) Meller, Jackson 10 4) Vega, Ashton 12

Event  405   Women 800 Meter Run Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 3:50 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jarrell 2:27.94 10Benavidez, Jasmine1

Smithville 2:29.05 12Tiner, Cassy2

Smithville 2:31.09  9Waneck, Addison3

La Grange 2:36.16 11Sodolak, Ellee4

Giddings 2:36.21 11Matthijetz, Lauren5

Salado 2:36.22  9Anderson, Penelope6

Salado 2:36.38 11Mescher, Ellie7

Burnet 2:38.57  9Calderon, Maya8

Event  406   Men 800 Meter Run Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 3:50 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Taylor 2:01.08 12Rohlack, Christian1

Burnet 2:02.30 11Bennett, Hudson2

Burnet 2:04.86  9Aviles, Victor3

Salado 2:05.28  9Anderson, Luke4

La Grange 2:09.70 12Rodriguez, Gerald5

Manor New Te 2:15.56 11Stahl, Magnus6

Smithville 2:16.44 11Mosqueda, Jonathon7

Austin Achie 2:19.38Macedo Orozco, Alfredo8
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District  19-20  4A Championships - 4/21/2022

Belton High School

Meet Program

Event  407   Women 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 4:10 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Salado 17.24 12Pryor, Darci1

La Grange 16.62 12Gardiner, Sophia2

Lake Belton 15.90 11Watson, Layloni3

Taylor 15.40 11Whitsel, Emma4

Giddings 15.69 12Doggett, Jamie5

La Grange 16.59 12Broussard, Mya6

Lake Belton 16.79 11Lewis, Alexandria7

Giddings 17.49 10Zoch, Faith8

Event  408   Men 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 4:10 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Giddings 16.70 11Young, Evan1

Taylor 16.10 12Miller, Kemarius2

Austin Lbj 15.32 10Mukuba, Fatu3

Taylor 14.23 11Anderson, Jarvis4

Austin Lbj 15.28 12Martin, William5

Taylor 15.85 12Richardson, Rhett6

Lake Belton 16.38  9Camacho, Ryan7

Smithville 16.73 11Jefferson, Mekhi8

Event  409   Women 100 Meter Dash Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lake Belton 13.26 10Ortiz-Robinson, Madison1

La Grange 13.20 12Broussard, Mya2

Smithville 12.67 12Schmidt, Nikolette3

Manor New Te 12.17 12Okonji, Dejah4

Lake Belton 12.66 10Bachicha, Emily5

Manor New Te 13.00 11Thomas, Paige6

Georgetown G 13.22 10Hernandez, Victoria7

Lake Belton 13.27  9Middleton-Reed, Heavenly8

Event  410   Men 100 Meter Dash Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lake Belton 11.40 11Bristol, Floyd1

Austin Achie 11.32 11Panchi, Jason2

Smithville 11.19 12Vacek, Braden3

La Grange 11.04 11Davis, CJ4

Jarrell 11.14 12Warren, Derrick5

Lake Belton 11.22 11Tolbert, DJ6

Giddings 11.35Leonard, Derek7

Taylor 11.42  9Fisher, Andrias8

Event  411   Women 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 4:50 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:55.07Jarrell1

1) Fitch, Lamyre 9 2) Stanfield, Cierra --

3) Mendez, Juana -- 4) Anderson, Saniya 12

A 1:51.70Burnet2

1) Gillaspie, Kayla 12 2) Massoletti, Sydne 12

3) Solis, Zaria 10 4) Contreras-Green, Jacque 10

A 1:50.26Taylor3

1) Lewis, Destiny 12 2) Whitsel, Emma 11

3) Thompson, Aiyanna 12 4) Lewis, Tyronzia 12

A 1:48.52La Grange4

1) Harold, Tori (Victoria) 10

3) Hernandez, Landri 9 4) Reese, Jaylen 12

A 1:48.88Lake Belton5

1) Oliphant, Tristen 10 2) Watson, Layloni 11

3) Bachicha, Emily 10 4) Middleton-Reed, Klesha 10

A 1:51.22Giddings6

1) Lopez-Rodeo, Catherine 10 2) Claxton, Sadie

3) Segundo, Arisbeth 4) Kieschnick, Riesa

A 1:54.37Smithville7

1) Minton, Ni'Asia 12

3) Brinlee, Alyssa 11 4) Kennon, Claire 10

A 1:56.12Manor New Te8

1) Thomas, Paige 11 2) Roberson, Cali 10

3) Rosas, Liliana 12 4) McCree-Johnson, Shadey 11
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District  19-20  4A Championships - 4/21/2022

Belton High School

Meet Program

Event  412   Men 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 4:50 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:39.44Salado1

1) Gouivea, Kyle 11 2) Pettigrew, Isaac 11

3) young, andrew 9 4) Maedgen, Kase 10

A 1:36.13Giddings2

1) Holloway, Clifton 2) Burns, Chad 12

3) Leonard, Derek 4) Lara, Brian

A 1:32.89Austin Lbj3

1) Alexander, Sedrick 11 2) Waites, Brandon 10

3) Leary, Trent 12 4) Selman, Lathan 11

A 1:29.29La Grange4

1) Baker, Dana 12 2) Arceneaux, Phillip

3) Kemp, Carson 12 4) Williams, Jaden 10

A 1:32.06Lake Belton5

1) Walker, Giovonni 11 2) Bristol, Floyd 11

3) Cabiad, Dawson 11 4) Bridges, Selman 10

A 1:33.51Taylor6

1) Vega, Ashton 12 2) Meller, Jackson 10

3) Anderson, Jarvis 11 4) Alderete, Brandon 11

A 1:37.06Burnet7

1) Johnson, William 10 2) Ellett-Clark, Braden 11

3) Crawford, Jackson 11 4) Jones, Grant 10

A 1:48.02Manor New Te8

1) Revis, Zachary 11 2) Williams, Jackson 12

3) Williams, Steven 11 4) Davenport, JaDon 12

Event  413   Women 400 Meter Dash Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 5:10 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Smithville 1:02.85 12Tiner, Cassy1

Georgetown G 1:02.65 10Young, Alaiah2

Lake Belton 1:02.58  9Miller, Chelsea3

La Grange 1:01.43 12Bass, Hailey4

Smithville 1:01.44 12Sampson, Kiyanna5

Burnet 1:02.63 10McPherson, Molly6

La Grange 1:02.81  9Hernandez, Landri7

Taylor 1:07.16  8Thompson, Zari8

Event  414   Men 400 Meter Dash Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 5:10 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Georgetown G 52.69 12Osoba, Daniel1

La Grange 51.73 11Davis, CJ2

Smithville 51.28 11Hancock, Tyson3

Manor New Te 51.13 11Ifah, Houston4

Taylor 51.14 12Rohlack, Christian5

Jarrell 51.58 --Fisher, Kamari6

Lake Belton 53.71 11Hammond, Easton7

Austin Achie 54.40Ryna, Esteban8

Event  415   Women 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 5:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Salado 51.53 12Pryor, Darci1

Giddings 50.80 10Lebron, Jaelyn2

Giddings 50.53 10Zoch, Faith3

La Grange 48.91 12Gardiner, Sophia4

La Grange 50.26 12Broussard, Mya5

Lake Belton 50.54 11Watson, Layloni6

Lake Belton 51.31 11Bradford, Macee7

Salado 52.52  9Morris, Macy8

Event  416   Men 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 5:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Smithville 43.85 11Jefferson, Mekhi1

Taylor 42.17 12Richardson, Rhett2

Austin Lbj 41.71 12Martin, William3

Taylor 38.78 11Anderson, Jarvis4

Salado 41.00 12Williams, Nolan5

Taylor 41.84 12Miller, Kemarius6

Giddings 43.80 11Young, Evan7

La Grange 44.93  9Dixon, Max8

Event  417   Women 200 Meter Dash Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 5:50 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Burnet 27.56 10Contreras-Green, Jacque1

Austin Lbj 26.91 11Bonner, Mary2

Austin Lbj 26.51  9Reed, Anndrea3

Manor New Te 25.34 12Okonji, Dejah4

Smithville 26.41 12Sampson, Kiyanna5

Lake Belton 26.59 10Middleton-Reed, Klesha6

Lake Belton 27.38 10Ortiz-Robinson, Madison7

Salado 27.70 12Fossum, Avery8

Event  418   Men 200 Meter Dash Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 5:50 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jarrell 23.20 12Price, Jamarri1

Jarrell 22.99 --Mendy, MT2

Lake Belton 22.82 10Bridges, Selman3

La Grange 22.06 12Baker, Dana4

Manor New Te 22.17 11Ifah, Houston5

Lake Belton 22.96 11Bristol, Floyd6

Austin Lbj 23.12 11Selman, Lathan7

La Grange 23.39 12Kemp, Carson8
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District  19-20  4A Championships - 4/21/2022

Belton High School

Meet Program

Event  419   Women 1600 Meter Run Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 6:10 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Salado 5:38.56  9Williams, Alexa1

Jarrell 5:47.92 10Benavidez, Jasmine2

Salado 5:49.40  9Ihler, Ally3

Burnet 5:55.28  9Calderon, Maya4

Smithville 6:00.46  9Waneck, Addison5

Giddings 6:05.17  9Wilson, Kaitlin6

La Grange 6:10.81 10Jobb, Jena7

Giddings 6:11.59 11Michel, Sadie8

Event  420   Men 1600 Meter Run Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 6:10 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Burnet 4:33.04 11Bennett, Hudson1

Giddings 4:46.76Joseph, Villegas2

Burnet 4:47.54  9Aviles, Victor3

Salado 4:48.64  9Anderson, Luke4

Smithville 4:52.19 11Barina, Cole5

Burnet 4:53.04 12Olvera, Carlos6

Giddings 4:54.79 11Bloodworth, Kayden7

Giddings 5:05.30Bloodworth, Kooper8

Event  421   Women 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:35.10Giddings1

1) Fromme, Grace 11

4) Matthijetz, Lauren 11

A 4:20.66Georgetown G2

1) Brown, Anna 9 2) Hernandez, Victoria 10

3) Neu, Kiley 12 4) Young, Alaiah 10

A 4:15.93Smithville3

1) Otto, Brooke 12 2) Tiner, Cassy 12

3) Schmidt, Nikolette 12 4) Sampson, Kiyanna 12

A 4:15.41Burnet4

1) Gillaspie, Kayla 12 2) Oakley, Danielle 11

3) Courtney, Camryn 9 4) McPherson, Molly 10

A 4:15.78La Grange5

1) Gardiner, Sophia 12

3) Hernandez, Landri 9 4) Bass, Hailey 12

A 4:17.73Taylor6

1) Thompson, Aiyanna 12 2) Lewis, Destiny 12

3) Balusek, Azalie 11 4) Lewis, Tyronzia 12

A 4:20.90Salado7

1) Mescher, Ellie 11 2) King, Addison 9

3) Anderson, Penelope 9 4) Fossum, Avery 12

Event  422   Men 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 3:42.22Giddings1

1) Anderson, CJ 12 2) Jackson, Jabari 11

3) Rodriguez, Andreu 4) Cruise, Lawson

A 3:36.28Lake Belton2

1) Walker, Giovonni 11 2) Manghane, Jashaun 10

3) Hammond, Easton 11 4) Baptiste, Keshawn 11

A 3:33.61Smithville3

1) Roberson, Derrick 11 2) Presinger, Trevor 11

3) Hodge IV, Charles 12 4) Hancock, Tyson 11

A 3:31.08La Grange4

1) Davis, CJ 11 2) Rodriguez, Gerald 12

3) Kemp, Carson 12 4) Arceneaux, Phillip

A 3:32.66Taylor5

1) Meller, Jackson 10 2) Alderete, Brandon 11

3) Vega, Ashton 12 4) Rohlack, Christian 12

A 3:35.22Georgetown G6

1) Gibby, Anthony 10 2) Osoba, Daniel 12

3) Partlow, Rylan 11 4) Robinson, Dj 11

A 3:41.94Jarrell7

1) Martone, Ethan -- 2) Tillman-Johnson, Khiryn 10

3) Kaba, Seydou -- 4) Fisher, Kamari --

A 3:57.00Austin Lbj8

1) Gordan, Oscar 12 2) Martin, William 12

3) Leary, Trent 12 4) Baker, Noah 11

Event  423   Women Discus Throw Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Giddings 82-11 10Metcalf, Kaylon1

Giddings 92-02 12Turner, Delaney2

La Grange 92-10 10Youens, Riley3

Taylor 93-08 12Davis, Ahjalei4

Burnet 94-01 10Mott, Kyleigh5

Lake Belton 96-04 10Pearson, Trinaty6

Lake Belton 99-07 11Lux, Madison7

Giddings 146-08 11Weiser, Carlie8

Event  424   Men Discus Throw Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 11:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Giddings 101-05Raz, Jay1

La Grange 102-05Grooms, Austin2

Smithville 106-01Armstrong, Dustin3

Lake Belton 121-00 10Walden, Adam4

Jarrell 121-04 12Kirby, Emerson5

Salado 124-02 12Hill, Beau6

La Grange 127-04 11Woods, Jaren7

Lake Belton 135-09 11Hammond, Easton8
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District  19-20  4A Championships - 4/21/2022

Belton High School

Meet Program

Event  425   Women High Jump Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 11:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Giddings 4-06.00 10Lopez-Rodeo, Catherine1

Lake Belton 4-06.00 11Cartwright, Sydni2

La Grange 4-08.00 10Liccioni, Alyssa3

La Grange 4-08.00 12Broussard, Mya4

Burnet 5-00.00 10Contreras-Green, Jacque5

Salado 5-00.00  9Young, Rylee6

Lake Belton 5-00.00 11Evatt, Emily7

La Grange 5-02.00 11Ehler, Emma8

Event  426   Men High Jump Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smithville 5-02.00 11Roberson, Derrick1

Giddings 5-02.00 12Wolridge, Kaden2

Jarrell 5-06.00 --Brown, Deondre3

La Grange 5-08.00 11Wilkerson, Jakobe4

Smithville 5-10.00 11Brown, Jacoby5

Lake Belton 6-00.00 11Wilcox, Javeon6

Lake Belton 6-02.00 11Hammond, Easton7

Lake Belton 6-02.00 11Walker, Giovonni8

Event  427   Women Long Jump Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 11:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Giddings 15-07.50 10Zoch, Faith1

Lake Belton 16-00.50 11Cartwright, Sydni2

Austin Lbj 16-03.00 11Bonner, Mary3

Burnet 16-04.50 12Massoletti, Sydne4

Austin Lbj 16-05.50  9Reed, Anndrea5

Salado 16-08.00 10Wilson, Lexy6

Lake Belton 17-01.75 11Watson, Layloni7

La Grange 18-00.00 12Grant, Aysia8

Event  428   Men Long Jump Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin Lbj 20-00.00 11Baker, Noah1

Giddings 20-02.00 12Wolridge, Kaden2

Smithville 20-03.50 12Hodge IV, Charles3

Smithville 20-09.50 11Haywood, Chrishaun4

Taylor 21-02.75 12Vega, Ashton5

Jarrell 21-09.75 --Price, Jalani6

Lake Belton 22-08.50 11Walker, Giovonni7

Jarrell 23-08.25 12Warren, Derrick8

Event  429   Women Pole Vault Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Giddings 6-06.00  9Hernandez, Vanessa1

La Grange 7-00.00 10Tucker, Phoebe2

Giddings 8-00.00Grimm, Ashton3

Lake Belton 8-09.00 11Combest, Madison4

Salado 9-00.00 10Fiischer, Meri5

Lake Belton 9-06.00  9Love, Taylor6

Lake Belton 10-06.00  9Rydberg, Abigail7

Smithville 11-00.00 12Schmidt, Nikolette8

Event  430   Men Pole Vault Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 11:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smithville 8-06.00Johnson, Colby1

Giddings 9-00.00 12Weidemann, Wyatt2

Salado 12-00.00 11Hayes, Kye3

Giddings 12-06.00 11Young, Evan4

Burnet 12-06.00 10Rygaard, Brady5

Salado 13-00.00 10Bragg, jackson6

Burnet 13-00.00 10Hill, Brayden7

Event  431   Women Shot Put Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 11:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jarrell 30-11.00 --Danek, Jenna1

Lake Belton 31-07.75 10Pearson, Trinaty2

Burnet 32-01.50 10Mott, Kyleigh3

Lake Belton 32-06.50 10Bailey, Aijah4

La Grange 34-00.50 10Youens, Riley5

Giddings 35-03.50 10Metcalf, Kaylon6

Giddings 35-04.75 12Turner, Delaney7

Giddings 51-01.75 11Weiser, Carlie8

Event  432   Men Shot Put Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smithville 41-03.75Armstrong, Dustin1

Austin Lbj 43-10.50 11McCutchin, Latreveon2

Lake Belton 44-02.75 11Ma'ileoi, Challen3

La Grange 44-09.50 11Woods, Jaren4

Jarrell 46-03.75 12Kirby, Emerson5

Lake Belton 46-04.25 10Walden, Adam6

Lake Belton 47-03.75 11Segura, Caleb7

Manor New Te 47-06.50 12Easley, Caden8
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District  19-20  4A Championships - 4/21/2022

Belton High School

Meet Program

Event  433   Women Triple Jump Varsity Girls

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
La Grange 31-05.75 10Liccioni, Alyssa1

Giddings 33-08.50 10Zoch, Faith2

Salado 34-01.00  9Allison, Lauren3

Lake Belton 34-05.00 11Cartwright, Sydni4

Salado 35-01.00 11Burleson, Natalie5

Giddings 35-02.00 12Doggett, Jamie6

La Grange 35-09.75 12Grant, Aysia7

Lake Belton 37-09.00 11Watson, Layloni8

Event  434   Men Triple Jump Varsity Boys

Thursday 4/21/2022 - 11:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smithville 40-01.75 11Haywood, Chrishaun1

Smithville 41-02.50  9Adams, Ramonz2

Smithville 42-01.00 11Sullivan, Ladarian3

Giddings 42-04.00 12Anderson, CJ4

Jarrell 43-11.50 12Warren, Derrick5

Lake Belton 44-09.00 11Wilcox, Javeon6

Taylor 45-09.50 11Anderson, Jarvis7

Georgetown G 46-08.50 12Osoba, Daniel8


